
Factsheet as at : July 15, 2025

HSBC MSCI WRLD HSBC MSCI WORLD UCITS ETF

Detailed information
Code HMWO

ISIN IE00B4X9L533

Sector  -

Member of -

Shares in
Issue (M)

26.03

Web Site www.etf.hsbc.com

Address 25/28 North Wall Quay,
 IFSC,

 Dublin 1,
 Ireland

Telephone
no

44(0) 20 7024 0528

Price
Last
Update:

07:15 15/07/2025

Currency GBX

Open 0.00

Bid 0.00

Close 0.00

Offer 0.00

Prev. Close 3029.25

Mid 3029.25

Day Volume 0

Change 0.00

Day High/
Low

0.00/0.00

Change % 0.00

Year High/
Low

3145.00/2433.50

Intraday Price

14/07/2025 - 14/07/2025 © FE fundinfo Holding2025

Price History

 2500.0 

 2550.0 

 2600.0 

 2650.0 

 2700.0 

 2750.0 

 2800.0 

 2850.0 

 2900.0 

 2950.0 

 3000.0 

 3050.0 

 3100.0 

 3150.0 

Jul 24 Sep Nov Jan 25 Mar May Jul
Powered by data from FE fundinfo

Volume

 0.0 

 0.1 

 0.2 

 0.3 

 0.4 

 0.5 

 0.6 

Jul 24 Sep Nov Jan 25 Mar May Jul

15/07/2024 - 14/07/2025 Powered by data from FE

Millions



Factsheet as at : July 15, 2025

Financial Year
  Currency

 

Annual Accounts

  Avg Shares in Issue

  Turnover

  Operating Profit

  Pretax Profit

  Earnings after Tax

 

  Preference Dividends

  Ordinary Dividends

  Retained Profit

 

  Shareholders Funds

  Net Current Assets

 

  EPS Undiluted

  EPS Diluted

  Dividend per Share

 

Interim Accounts

  Interim Period End

 

  Interim Turnover

  Interim Pretax Profit

  Earnings after Tax

 

  EPS Undiluted

  EPS Diluted

 

Dividends

 

  Interim 1

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

 

  Interim 2

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

 

  Interim 3

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

31/12/2025

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18.89c

24/07/2025

25/07/2025

14/08/2025

 

 

30/12/2025

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10.07c

30/01/2025

31/01/2025

21/02/2025

 

 

31/12/2024

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10.07c

30/01/2025

31/01/2025

21/02/2025

 

12.33c

24/10/2024

25/10/2024

14/11/2024

 

31/12/2023

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11.70c

19/10/2023

20/10/2023

10/11/2023

 

13.24c

25/04/2024

26/04/2024

17/05/2024

 

10.58c

18/01/2024

19/01/2024

08/02/2024

31/12/2022

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11.24c

20/10/2022

21/10/2022

11/11/2022

 

14.66c

21/07/2022

22/07/2022

12/08/2022

 

12.28c

21/04/2022

22/04/2022

13/05/2022

31/12/2021

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10.95c

21/10/2021

22/10/2021

12/11/2021

 

12.67c

15/07/2021

16/07/2021

06/08/2021

 

31/12/2020

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9.80c

16/07/2020

17/07/2020

07/08/2020

 

7.35c

23/04/2020

24/04/2020

15/05/2020

 

6.08c

22/10/2020

23/10/2020

13/11/2020

31/12/2019
 USD

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14.94c

18/07/2019

19/07/2019

09/08/2019

 

7.51c

11/04/2019

12/04/2019

02/05/2019

 

6.72c

17/10/2019

18/10/2019

07/11/2019



Factsheet as at : July 15, 2025

Financial Year
  Currency

 

Dividends

 

  Interim 4

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

 

  Final

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

31/12/2025

 

 

 

30/12/2025

 

 

 

31/12/2024

 

 

 

31/12/2023

 

 

 

31/12/2022

 

 

 

9.28c

19/01/2023

20/01/2023

10/02/2023

31/12/2021

 

 

 

7.30c

22/04/2021

23/04/2021

14/05/2021

31/12/2020

 

 

 

4.91c

21/01/2021

22/01/2021

11/02/2021

31/12/2019
 USD

 

 

 

5.43c

16/01/2020

17/01/2020

06/02/2020

© Trustnet Limited 2025 Trustnet is a free website devoted exclusively to research, and does not offer any transactional facilities
to its users, or offer any advice on investments.The Institute of Company Secretaries and Administrators (ICSA) Registrars Group
has issued an official warning to investors to beware of fraudulent use of authorised firms’ logos and trademarks by illegitimate
and illegal trading operations or ‘boiler rooms’. Data supplied in conjunction with Thomson Financial Limited, London Stock
Exchange Plc, StructuredRetailProducts.com and ManorPark.com, All Rights Reserved. Please read our Disclaimer and Privacy
Policy.


