Powered by FE funding

HSBC MSCI WRLD HSBC MSCI WORLD UCITS ETF

Detailed inform	
Detailed inform	
Code	HMWO
ISIN	IE00B4X9L533
Sector	-
Member of	-
Shares in Issue (M)	26.03
Web Site	www.etf.hsbc.com
Address	25/28 North Wall Quay, IFSC, Dublin 1, Ireland
Telephone no	44(0) 20 7024 0528

Price	
Last	07:15 15/07/2025
Update:	
Currency	GBX
Open	0.00
Bid	0.00
Close	0.00
Offer	0.00
Prev. Close	3029.25
Mid	3029.25
Day Volume	0
Change	0.00
Day High/ Low	0.00/0.00
Change %	0.00
Year High/ Low	3145.00/2433.50







15/07/2024 - 14/07/2025 Powered by data from FE



Financial Year	31/12/2025	30/12/2025	31/12/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2019
Currency								USE
Annual Accounts								
Avg Shares in Issue								
Turnover								
Operating Profit								
Pretax Profit								
Earnings after Tax								
Preference Dividends								
Ordinary Dividends								
Retained Profit								
Shareholders Funds								
Net Current Assets								
EPS Undiluted								
EPS Diluted								
Dividend per Share								
Interim Accounts								
Interim Period End								
Interim Turnover								
Interim Pretax Profit								
Earnings after Tax								
EPS Undiluted								
EPS Diluted								
Dividends							_	
Interim 4								14.04
Interim 1 XD Date	18.89c	10.07c	10.07c	11.70c	11.24c	10.95c	9.80c	14.94
XD Date Record Date	24/07/2025	30/01/2025	30/01/2025	19/10/2023	20/10/2022	21/10/2021	16/07/2020	18/07/201
	25/07/2025	31/01/2025	31/01/2025	20/10/2023	21/10/2022	22/10/2021	17/07/2020	19/07/201
Pay Date	14/08/2025	21/02/2025	21/02/2025	10/11/2023	11/11/2022	12/11/2021	07/08/2020	09/08/201
Interim 2			12.33c	13.24c	14.66c	12.67c	7.35c	7.51
XD Date			24/10/2024	25/04/2024	21/07/2022	15/07/2021	23/04/2020	11/04/201
Record Date			25/10/2024	26/04/2024	22/07/2022	16/07/2021	24/04/2020	12/04/201
Pay Date			14/11/2024	17/05/2024	12/08/2022	06/08/2021	15/05/2020	02/05/201
Interim 3								6.72
XD Date				10.58c	12.28c		6.08c	17/10/201
Record Date				18/01/2024	21/04/2022		22/10/2020	18/10/201
Pay Date				19/01/2024	22/04/2022		23/10/2020	07/11/201
,				08/02/2024	13/05/2022		13/11/2020	01711/2018



Financial Year	31/12/2025	30/12/2025	31/12/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2019
Currency								USD
Dividends							_	
Interim 4								
XD Date								
Record Date								
Pay Date								
Final								5.43c
XD Date					9.28c	7.30c	4.91c	16/01/2020
Record Date					19/01/2023	22/04/2021	21/01/2021	17/01/2020
Pay Date					20/01/2023	23/04/2021	22/01/2021	06/02/2020
, aj bato					10/02/2023	14/05/2021	11/02/2021	00,02/2020



© Trustnet Limited 2025 Trustnet is a free website devoted exclusively to research, and does not offer any transactional facilities to its users, or offer any advice on investments. The Institute of Company Secretaries and Administrators (ICSA) Registrars Group has issued an official warning to investors to beware of fraudulent use of authorised firms' logos and trademarks by illegitimate and illegal trading operations or 'boiler rooms'. Data supplied in conjunction with Thomson Financial Limited, London Stock Exchange Plc, StructuredRetailProducts.com and ManorPark.com, All Rights Reserved. Please read our Disclaimer and Privacy Policy.